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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL       3.25M    GUN_TIME    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
1     Zac Miller             M1924         1/20       16:55       32:11    5:12       32:10
2     Jesse Chettle          M3539         1/70       17:24       33:45    5:27       33:44
3     Kristen Brosnan        F2529         1/61       20:11       38:47    6:16       38:45
4     Leonardo Morreira Sant M3034         1/57       20:49       39:10    6:19       39:09
5     Lindsey McDonald       F2529         2/61       20:27       39:18    6:21       39:17
6     Tim Kane               M3539         2/70       21:24       40:12    6:29       40:10
7     Trevor Waggoner        M3539         3/70       21:11       40:25    6:31       40:20
8     Craig Johnson          M2529         1/46       21:05       41:06    6:38       41:03
9     Brandon Schroeter      M3539         4/70       20:52       41:06    6:38       41:05
10    Matthew Pierson        M3034         2/57       21:30       41:59    6:46       41:55
11    Samantha Miller        F1924         1/31       21:57       42:00    6:47       41:58
12    Mark Emge              M4044         1/45       21:59       42:04    6:47       42:02
13    Karen Watkins          F3539         1/80       22:41       42:28    6:51       42:26
14    Andrew Fix             M2529         2/46       22:39       43:09    6:52       42:30
15    Illya Starikov         M1924         2/20       23:24       43:13    6:58       43:08
16    Philip Sears           M4044         2/45       22:55       43:22    7:00       43:18
17    Jason George           M3034         3/57       22:58       43:23    7:00       43:19
18    Amanda Fleege          F3034         1/69       22:59       43:20    7:00       43:20
19    Vincent Wong           M3539         5/70       23:32       43:54    7:02       43:35
20    Chad Lorenz            M3539         6/70       22:42       43:39    7:03       43:36
21    Jason Laqua            M3539         7/70       23:37       44:41    7:11       44:32
22    Miranda Clark          F2529         3/61       23:35       44:51    7:14       44:49
23    Joe Kidd               M1924         3/20       24:18       46:43    7:21       45:31
24    Sophie Spalding        F18UN         1/12                   46:01    7:26       45:59
25    Kellen Bombardier      M3539         8/70       24:26       46:48    7:33       46:46
26    Derek Skidmore         M3539         9/70       25:28       46:55    7:34       46:52
27    Tabitha Knight         F2529         4/61       24:56       47:18    7:36       47:03
28    Julia Bruce            F1924         2/31       26:47       47:29    7:37       47:07
29    Timothy Carter         M4044         3/45       24:58       47:11    7:37       47:09
30    Richard Toft           M3034         4/57       25:00       48:18    7:38       47:14
31    Eric Rothmier          M1924         4/20       24:57       47:29    7:39       47:23
32    Aaron Vogel            M1924         5/20       26:05       47:24    7:39       47:24
33    Josh Prygon            M2529         3/46       24:58       47:30    7:40       47:25
34    Eric Ong               M2529         4/46       25:04       48:21    7:42       47:42
35    Joe Schrick            M4044         4/45       25:01       48:29    7:44       47:52
36    James Abella           M4549         1/24       25:51       48:02    7:45       47:58
37    Doug Colbert           M2529         5/46       25:48       48:33    7:45       47:58
38    Nicholas Widboom       M4044         5/45       23:56       48:16    7:47       48:12
39    Jeremy Kuo             M3539        10/70       25:44       49:15    7:50       48:32
40    Laura Skiles           F3034         2/69       25:45       49:02    7:51       48:36
41    James Pfeiffer         M3034         5/57       24:53       48:57    7:51       48:37
42    Reuss Anderson         M3539        11/70       25:43       48:44    7:52       48:41
43    Denise Karimi          F4044         1/55       29:15       49:12    7:52       48:45
44    Antonio Arduengo       M3539        12/70       25:41       48:49    7:53       48:46
45    Adam Deckinger         M3539        13/70       25:48       49:24    7:53       48:51
46    Victor Beckerman       M3539        14/70       25:19       49:27    7:54       48:55
47    Adam Roush             M3034         6/57       24:22       49:22    7:55       49:03
48    Ashley Heller          F1924         3/31       25:11       49:16    7:56       49:06
49    Getahun Astatike       M4044         6/45       26:53       49:31    7:58       49:19
50    Larry Rink             M7074          1/6       25:38       49:39    7:58       49:19
51    Kevin Brewer           M4044         7/45       25:46       49:48    7:58       49:21
52    Craig Johnson          M4044         8/45       25:46       49:47    7:58       49:21
53    David Pekrul           M3034         7/57       25:50       49:35    7:58       49:23
54    Patrick Lavin          M3034         8/57       26:48       50:09    7:59       49:29
55    Jonnathan Salazar      M3034         9/57       25:28       49:34    8:00       49:32
56    Tim Phenicie           M4549         2/24       25:55       49:42    8:01       49:37
57    Janet Schrick          F4549         1/39       26:10       50:19    8:02       49:43
58    Garrett Frederick      M2529         6/46       25:34       49:57    8:02       49:43
59    Terry Frederick        M5559         1/16       25:35       49:57    8:02       49:44
60    Martin Pape            M6064         1/10       26:30       50:09    8:04       49:57
61    Hilary Barbour         F2529         5/61       26:16       50:07    8:04       50:00
62    Thomas Basore          M3539        15/70       27:09       50:10    8:05       50:06
63    Micah Clarke           M1924         6/20       25:32       50:12    8:06       50:11
64    Robert Hardy           M5054         1/21       25:35       50:53    8:08       50:19
65    Jarred Karnei          M4044         9/45       27:05       51:12    8:08       50:22
66    Jonathan Huebner       M3539        16/70       26:26       50:27    8:08       50:22
67    Galen Critchfield      M6064         2/10       26:27       50:36    8:08       50:24
68    Ramu Annamalai         M3034        10/57       26:08       50:35    8:09       50:27
69    John Grisham           M3034        11/57       26:06       51:20    8:09       50:27
70    Sara Diederich         F4044         2/55       27:02       50:44    8:10       50:32
71    Daniel Bauer           M5054         2/21       27:00       51:08    8:10       50:32
72    Shirish Jadhav         M3539        17/70       25:37       50:50    8:12       50:44
73    Aaron Fried            M3034        12/57       27:02       50:45    8:12       50:45
74    Cody Barthuly          M3034        13/57       26:37       51:20    8:12       50:47
75    Warren Drucker         M2529         7/46       26:25       51:17    8:15       51:05
76    Kyle Ahonen            M2529         8/46       27:15       51:49    8:15       51:07
77    Rafik Saad             M3539        18/70       27:18       52:03    8:16       51:13
78    Lawrence Hui           M3034        14/57       26:44       51:27    8:17       51:19
79    Jennifer Anderson      F4549         2/39       27:44       51:45    8:18       51:24
80    Matthew Diddle         M2529         9/46       25:54       51:33    8:18       51:26
81    Jerry Diddle           M4549         3/24       25:54       51:35    8:18       51:27
82    Dreher Goodrich        M6064         3/10       26:33       51:37    8:19       51:29
83    Jillian O'Connell      F3034         3/69       27:57       51:56    8:20       51:34
84    Austin Werner          M2529        10/46       27:28       52:20    8:20       51:37
85    Kyle Hansen            M3034        15/57       26:18       51:48    8:21       51:40
86    Dennis Vanausdal Ii    M3539        19/70       26:04       52:21    8:22       51:47
87    Adiel Garcia           M4044        10/45       25:59       52:02    8:23       51:58
88    Jordan Lagoski         M3034        16/57       27:56       52:24    8:24       51:59
89    Jason Warring          M1924         7/20       28:03       53:05    8:24       52:04
90    Leslie McKinley        F4044         3/55       26:35       52:42    8:25       52:05
91    Lauren White           F3034         4/69       27:30       52:19    8:26       52:12
92    Josh Perkins           M3539        20/70       27:26       53:38    8:27       52:22
93    Justin Matthews        M3539        21/70       26:38       53:15    8:29       52:34
94    Joseph Evola           M4044        11/45       28:12       53:16    8:29       52:34
95    Lisa Maskovich         F3539         2/80       27:41       53:23    8:32       52:50
96    Brian Batson           M4044        12/45       27:37       53:27    8:33       52:57
97    Ty Henrie              M2529        11/46       29:01       53:43    8:34       53:01
98    Dheeraj Urs            M2529        12/46       27:37       53:46    8:34       53:01
99    Sean Yu                M4044        13/45       28:04       53:15    8:34       53:04
100   Mike Healey            M4044        14/45       28:17       53:54    8:34       53:05
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101   Carl Martin            M1924         8/20       29:15       53:20    8:35       53:07
102   Calvin Shaneyfelt      M2529        13/46       27:17       54:04    8:35       53:10
103   Chad Wehr              M4549         4/24       27:23       53:58    8:35       53:11
104   Brandon Cook           M2529        14/46       28:46       54:06    8:35       53:12
105   Laura Rippel           F3539         3/80       28:21       53:39    8:37       53:19
106   Laura Leist            F5054         1/40       27:26       54:11    8:38       53:25
107   Kasia Bulkley          F4044         4/55       27:39       53:40    8:40       53:38
108   David Weekley          M3034        17/57       28:28       53:51    8:40       53:39
109   Jaclyn Brown           F2529         6/61       28:29       53:51    8:40       53:40
110   Victoria Baril         F2529         7/61       27:43       54:02    8:40       53:43
111   Lane Evans             M1924         9/20       27:23       55:01    8:45       54:11
112   Ramon Mendez           M2529        15/46       28:05       55:22    8:46       54:15
113   Aleece Hightower       F1924         4/31       28:43       55:22    8:46       54:16
114   Sullivan Bohren        M2529        16/46       28:20       55:22    8:47       54:22
115   Gary Morgan            M5559         2/16       27:40       54:32    8:47       54:26
116   Liz Harper             F2529         8/61       28:51       54:46    8:48       54:31
117   Ryan Roberson          M3034        18/57       28:45       55:32    8:49       54:38
118   Paulo Villaca          M5054         3/21       28:45       55:34    8:50       54:40
119   Jill Coffey            F5054         2/40       28:45       54:48    8:50       54:43
120   Philip Arbuckle        M6569          1/3       28:36       55:36    8:50       54:45
121   John Pope              M3034        19/57       29:05       55:18    8:51       54:46
122   Kate Mansker           F3034         5/69       28:21       54:55    8:51       54:46
123   Caroline Horn          F3539         4/80       28:45       55:35    8:51       54:49
124   Luke Bogner            M3539        22/70       29:24       55:18    8:52       54:55
125   Adam Sarhage           M2529        17/46       29:25       55:22    8:53       54:59
126   Tom Clark              M4044        15/45       29:07       55:53    8:54       55:09
127   Michael Owens          M5054         4/21       30:00       56:22    8:55       55:15
128   Joseph Rodriguez       M3539        23/70       27:37       55:28    8:55       55:16
129   Grace Guthrie          F1924         5/31       29:34       56:07    8:56       55:21
130   Molly Bostwick         F2529         9/61       29:36       55:49    8:57       55:25
131   Chad Ellingson         M3539        24/70       28:53       56:43    8:57       55:26
132   Dennis Meade           M4044        16/45       27:39       55:42    8:59       55:35
133   Emily Hammond          F1924         6/31       28:56       56:05    9:00       55:42
134   Tonya Steffens         F4549         3/39       29:07       55:52    9:00       55:44
135   Jared Clarke           M4044        17/45       27:42       55:46    9:00       55:45
136   Nicholas Suddarth      M3539        25/70       28:12       55:47    9:00       55:45
137   Kyle Nungester         M3034        20/57       28:40       56:37    9:01       55:52
138   Samantha Graves        F2529        10/61       30:11       57:25    9:01       55:53
139   José Antonio Zayas Cab M3539        26/70       30:11       57:25    9:01       55:53
140   Erin William           F18UN         2/12       28:09       56:05    9:02       55:57
141   Brian Lindsay          M4044        18/45       30:20       56:21    9:03       56:01
142   Matt Sanchelli         M3539        27/70       29:27       56:08    9:03       56:02
143   Ryan Graham            M2529        18/46       28:46       56:33    9:04       56:07
144   Jean Buechler          F5559         1/20       30:04       56:48    9:04       56:12
145   Chandler Riley         M1924        10/20       29:46       56:59    9:05       56:18
146   Russel Schenke         M5559         3/16       29:10       56:37    9:06       56:22
147   Seth Carnell           M3034        21/57       29:46       57:07    9:06       56:25
148   Reid Mueller           M3034        22/57       29:47       57:07    9:07       56:25
149   Brad Robertson         M2529        19/46       29:55       56:43    9:07       56:26
150   Mason Garlich          M18UN          1/4       29:39       56:36    9:07       56:27
151   Megan Hankins          F4044         5/55       29:57       57:10    9:08       56:33
152   Tim Hodges             M3539        28/70       28:42       56:48    9:08       56:36
153   Alex Miller            M3539        29/70       29:47       56:53    9:09       56:43
154   Matt Whitehead         M3034        23/57       30:10       57:01    9:10       56:44
155   Kelly Goodfriend       F4044         6/55       29:49       57:23    9:10       56:44
156   Chida Truong           M3034        24/57       30:06       57:23    9:11       56:50
157   Ashleigh Heldstab      F3034         6/69       31:04       56:59    9:11       56:53
158   Mary Schrick           F4044         7/55       29:12       57:00    9:12       56:56
159   Jake Lester            M2529        20/46       30:06       57:31    9:12       57:00
160   Halle Peterson         F1924         7/31       30:06       57:31    9:12       57:00
161   Julie Adolphson        F5559         2/20       29:36       57:48    9:12       57:01
162   Dan Wise               M3034        25/57       30:50       57:28    9:13       57:05
163   William Consiglio      M3034        26/57       30:30       57:33    9:14       57:10
164   Hayden Kaustinen       M2529        21/46       30:29       58:04    9:14       57:10
165   Nate Harrison          M3539        30/70       28:25       58:33    9:14       57:13
166   Molly Scott            F3539         5/80       29:17       57:25    9:15       57:17
167   Austin Hartschen       M1924        11/20       31:54       58:40    9:16       57:26
168   Terry Nylund           M5054         5/21       29:52       58:13    9:17       57:32
169   Natalia Vollenweider   F3539         6/80       31:49       57:41    9:18       57:38
170   Jane Clark             F3539         7/80       30:13       58:00    9:18       57:38
171   Annette Vashaw         F3539         8/80       30:14       58:07    9:19       57:41
172   Mya Hull               F2529        11/61       30:47       58:00    9:19       57:42
173   Eric Esquibel          M3539        31/70       31:40       58:59    9:19       57:45
174   Marvin Lockett         M4044        19/45       28:05       57:52    9:20       57:46
175   Gage Zierlein          M3539        32/70       30:51       58:19    9:20       57:47
176   Kenneth Krings         M4044        20/45       30:47       58:26    9:20       57:49
177   Tim Jenkins            M4044        21/45       30:11       58:01    9:20       57:49
178   Andy Beckman           M4044        22/45       30:50       58:33    9:22       58:02
179   Thomas Unger           M1924        12/20       31:30       58:27    9:22       58:02
180   Ryan Gale              M4549         5/24       29:22       58:53    9:22       58:04
181   Katie Koenecke         F3034         7/69       29:22       58:53    9:22       58:04
182   Jake Faucett           M2529        22/46       32:25       58:48    9:23       58:05
183   Edward Manning         M5559         4/16       30:34       58:08    9:23       58:05
184   Tabitha Combes         F3539         9/80       29:53       59:32    9:24       58:11
185   Tim Jardine            M2529        23/46       31:32       58:48    9:24       58:12
186   Jack Klisares          M2529        24/46       31:33       58:48    9:24       58:13
187   Margaret Bright        F4044         8/55       31:22       58:45    9:24       58:14
188   Sagar Khushalani       M3034        27/57       30:11       58:45    9:24       58:14
189   Robert Beltrame        M4044        23/45       30:17       59:02    9:25       58:17
190   Brian Leist            M5054         6/21       29:38       59:13    9:25       58:17
191   Lindsay Beckman        F4044         9/55       30:55       58:46    9:25       58:19
192   Tadele Belay           M5054         7/21       31:46       58:20    9:25       58:20
193   Brian Rippel           M3539        33/70       31:16       58:48    9:26       58:29
194   Kirstie Lindquist      F2529        12/61       30:56       58:43    9:27       58:33
195   Jj Wallace             M4044        24/45       32:38       59:51    9:28       58:35
196   Bryan Fanick           M3539        34/70       29:44       59:07    9:28       58:35
197   Justin Vogel           M2529        25/46       30:59       58:46    9:28       58:36
198   Brett Siegrist         M2529        26/46       30:58       58:47    9:28       58:36
199   Anna Emley             F2529        13/61       30:35       58:50    9:28       58:37
200   Joyce Schierbaum       F5054         3/40       30:54       59:44    9:28       58:37
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201   Ramya Venugopalan      F3034         8/69       30:55       59:19    9:28       58:38
202   Andrew Heintzelman     M2529        27/46       32:03       59:28    9:28       58:39
203   Adam Lang              M1924        13/20       31:01       58:51    9:28       58:40
204   Clint Bond             M4044        25/45       28:12       58:48    9:28       58:40
205   Bridget Lisec          F1924         8/31       31:32       59:12    9:29       58:43
206   David Crane            M2529        28/46       31:01       58:53    9:29       58:44
207   Katelynn Paul          F3034         9/69       30:48       59:55    9:29       58:44
208   Dominic Alvarez        M3539        35/70       30:42       59:26    9:30       58:48
209   Audra Ratliff          F2529        14/61       31:14       59:07    9:30       58:48
210   Lisa Kiorpes           F5054         4/40       31:27       59:25    9:31       58:56
211   Alok Jain              M3539        36/70       30:02       59:19    9:31       58:59
212   Lisa Gotfredson        F3539        10/80       31:42       59:17    9:32       59:00
213   Apurva Panchal         M3539        37/70       30:24       59:20    9:32       59:00
214   Ben Manning            M6064         4/10       31:10       59:23    9:32       59:01
215   Mica Mendez            F2529        15/61       30:57       59:28    9:33       59:07
216   Ed Kinsey              M4549         6/24       30:41     1:00:00    9:33       59:09
217   Alicia Julian          F3034        10/69       31:45       59:34    9:35       59:23
218   Logan Evans            M1924        14/20       30:02     1:00:19    9:36       59:30
219   Luis Vargas            M3034        28/57       31:23     1:00:05    9:37       59:33
220   James Ebrecht          M3539        38/70       30:30       59:58    9:37       59:35
221   Ethan Reyes            M18UN          2/4       32:15     1:00:25    9:37       59:36
222   Erin Morse             F3034        11/69       31:15       59:42    9:37       59:37
223   Alli Garlich           F3539        11/80       29:39       59:46    9:38       59:37
224   Megan Zierlein         F3539        12/80       30:55     1:00:07    9:38       59:39
225   Hannah Fulcher         F2529        16/61       31:32     1:00:12    9:38       59:43
226   Sheina Guilherme       F2529        17/61       31:39       59:56    9:39       59:44
227   Andrew Hall            M3034        29/57       30:15     1:00:32    9:39       59:45
228   Vanessa Burns          F4549         4/39       31:44     1:00:43    9:39       59:46
229   Chelsea Madison        F2529        18/61       30:55     1:01:04    9:39       59:49
230   Rupin Pavithran        M3539        39/70       31:54     1:01:00    9:40       59:53
231   James King             M5559         5/16       30:42     1:00:08    9:40       59:53
232   Stuart Petty           M2529        29/46       30:37     1:00:12    9:41       59:58
233   Julia Adams            F3034        12/69       30:52     1:01:02    9:41       59:58
234   Brett Bertelsen        M3034        30/57       28:52     1:00:13    9:41     1:00:00
235   Ben Hernandez          M3034        31/57       30:09     1:00:15    9:42     1:00:04
236   Mustafa Sayem          M4044        26/45       31:15     1:00:47    9:43     1:00:10
237   Elizabeth Correll      F4549         5/39       30:51     1:00:49    9:43     1:00:13
238   Mike Medina            M5559         6/16       32:19     1:01:10    9:44     1:00:18
239   Sally Wurtzler         F4044        10/55       31:31     1:01:03    9:44     1:00:19
240   Jennifer McWeeny       F4044        11/55       31:31     1:01:03    9:44     1:00:19
241   Van Grotenhuis         M5559         7/16       33:05     1:00:58    9:45     1:00:26
242   Leigh Dassonville      F5054         5/40       31:14     1:01:31    9:46     1:00:27
243   Michael Mall           M4549         7/24       33:28     1:06:28    9:46     1:00:30
244   Steven Brothers        M3034        32/57       31:05     1:01:16    9:47     1:00:33
245   Morgan Oehlertz        F1924         9/31       30:51     1:00:39    9:47     1:00:34
246   Ernie Remy             M5559         8/16       33:09     1:01:18    9:47     1:00:35
247   Gail Wickham           F5054         6/40       31:59     1:01:00    9:47     1:00:36
248   Courtney Kern          F1924        10/31       33:17     1:00:56    9:47     1:00:37
249   Matt Bramon            M4549         8/24       32:44     1:00:58    9:48     1:00:41
250   Teshome Ditamo         M5559         9/16       30:47     1:01:43    9:48     1:00:42
251   Lanea Dertinger        F3034        13/69       31:59     1:01:46    9:49     1:00:50
252   Jamie Harms            F3034        14/69       30:51     1:00:57    9:50     1:00:52
253   Galen Brown            M5054         8/21       30:55     1:01:09    9:50     1:00:56
254   Rachel Johnson         F2529        19/61       32:16     1:02:18    9:51     1:00:58
255   Erin Sall              F3539        13/80       31:01     1:01:20    9:51     1:00:59
256   Jon Ogren              M5054         9/21       33:27     1:01:12    9:51     1:01:01
257   Diandra Hartz          F4044        12/55       31:55     1:01:25    9:51     1:01:02
258   Sara Rhodes            F3539        14/80       32:51     1:01:23    9:51     1:01:03
259   Megan Karnowski        F3034        15/69       31:07     1:01:33    9:52     1:01:08
260   Melissa Kimball        F3034        16/69       31:32     1:01:31    9:53     1:01:16
261   Victoria Holdsworth    F4549         6/39       32:01     1:01:59    9:54     1:01:17
262   Matthew Budke          M3539        40/70       32:21     1:02:08    9:54     1:01:19
263   Ingrid Bruning         F3034        17/69       30:50     1:01:43    9:54     1:01:20
264   Ann Mourlam            F3539        15/80       32:21     1:02:10    9:54     1:01:21
265   Janice Plum            F5559         3/20       32:14     1:02:30    9:54     1:01:22
266   Eric Osei-Bonsu        M4044        27/45       30:43     1:02:27    9:56     1:01:29
267   Meena Gangula          F3034        18/69       31:57     1:02:15    9:57     1:01:40
268   Jane Deitz             F4549         7/39       31:48     1:02:46    9:58     1:01:42
269   Phil Bess              M3034        33/57       32:40     1:02:39    9:58     1:01:43
270   Jack Figgs-Hoard       M2529        30/46       32:55     1:02:15    9:58     1:01:45
271   Colby Stone            M1924        15/20       33:06     1:02:25    9:59     1:01:48
272   Shana Stott            F4044        13/55       33:32     1:02:03    9:59     1:01:53
273   Kelsey Byland          F2529        20/61       33:23     1:02:48   10:00     1:01:54
274   Rich Heidenreich       M4549         9/24       32:21     1:02:19   10:00     1:01:56
275   Maria Jewell           F5054         7/40       33:27     1:02:31   10:00     1:01:57
276   Kim Parks              F3539        16/80       32:02     1:02:14   10:01     1:02:02
277   Nicole Wall            F3539        17/80       31:42     1:02:11   10:02     1:02:08
278   Braxton Duffin         M18UN          3/4       30:59     1:02:17   10:02     1:02:10
279   Megan Burger           F1924        11/31       31:24     1:02:42   10:03     1:02:16
280   Melanie Lehmann        F4549         8/39       32:51     1:03:10   10:04     1:02:19
281   Hope Marriott          F18UN         3/12       33:26     1:02:50   10:04     1:02:21
282   Tarah Smithmier        F4044        14/55       32:51     1:03:14   10:04     1:02:24
283   Melissa Dailey         F4549         9/39       32:45     1:02:26   10:05     1:02:26
284   Mary Kell              F5054         8/40       32:23     1:02:55   10:05     1:02:28
285   Samantha Green         F4044        15/55       32:42     1:02:32   10:06     1:02:32
286   Sloan Marriott         F4044        16/55       33:25     1:03:05   10:06     1:02:35
287   Mark Marriott          M4044        28/45       33:27     1:03:06   10:07     1:02:37
288   Leisha Burnett         F5054         9/40       33:17     1:03:25   10:07     1:02:38
289   Amita Marconda         F3539        18/80       32:08     1:03:23   10:08     1:02:44
290   Anand Natarajan        M4044        29/45       32:07     1:03:23   10:08     1:02:44
291   Kimberly Sluis         F4044        17/55       31:51     1:02:55   10:08     1:02:48
292   Lacey Duffin           F3539        19/80       30:59     1:02:55   10:08     1:02:48
293   Susan Klusmeier        F3539        20/80       31:52     1:02:56   10:08     1:02:49
294   Reuben Cozmyer         M3034        34/57       32:58     1:04:32   10:10     1:02:58
295   Kari Cozmyer           F3034        19/69       32:58     1:04:32   10:10     1:02:58
296   Charles Jaggars        M5054        10/21       33:03     1:03:56   10:10     1:02:59
297   Nicholas Barnette      M3539        41/70       33:37     1:04:18   10:11     1:03:03
298   Lisa Winchester        F5054        10/40       33:23     1:04:01   10:11     1:03:04
299   Kirby Boeschling       M4044        30/45       31:55     1:04:00   10:11     1:03:07
300   Sarah Hrabik           F2529        21/61       33:54     1:03:38   10:12     1:03:08
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301   Garry Polley           M2529        31/46       32:41     1:04:08   10:12     1:03:12
302   Lexi Gauntt            F1924        12/31       33:21     1:03:37   10:13     1:03:17
303   Kate Johnson           F1924        13/31       33:21     1:03:37   10:13     1:03:17
304   Faith Jacobsen         F3539        21/80       34:02     1:03:45   10:13     1:03:19
305   Renata Pinto           F3034        20/69       31:39     1:03:24   10:14     1:03:21
306   Jenna Crawford         F3034        21/69       31:42     1:03:30   10:14     1:03:24
307   Luis Duran             M3539        42/70       31:52     1:04:21   10:14     1:03:25
308   Amy Duran              F3539        22/80       31:53     1:04:21   10:14     1:03:26
309   Samantha Ragle         F1924        14/31       31:28     1:03:41   10:15     1:03:28
310   Mykayla Moeschen       F2529        22/61       33:04     1:04:54   10:16     1:03:36
311   Jeffrey Davis          M3034        35/57       31:17     1:03:41   10:16     1:03:36
312   Isaiah Burger          M2529        32/46       35:05     1:04:03   10:16     1:03:37
313   Mike Lynch             M6064         5/10       32:05     1:04:02   10:17     1:03:44
314   Anna Van Brunt         F18UN         4/12       33:23     1:04:41   10:17     1:03:44
315   Josiah Burger          M2529        33/46       35:05     1:04:13   10:18     1:03:48
316   Heather Hartschen      F4549        10/39       34:16     1:05:01   10:18     1:03:48
317   Jill Kessler           F3539        23/80       32:50     1:04:06   10:18     1:03:50
318   Greg Cissell           M5054        11/21       33:41     1:04:16   10:18     1:03:51
319   Dennis Askew Ii        M3034        36/57       32:38     1:07:44   10:19     1:03:55
320   Ziad Amirat            M3539        43/70       33:30     1:03:59   10:20     1:03:59
321   Dan Schlader           M6569          2/3       34:08     1:05:22   10:20     1:04:01
322   Lian Xu                F5054        11/40       32:56     1:04:08   10:20     1:04:01
323   Kelly Jones            F3539        24/80       34:37     1:05:09   10:21     1:04:07
324   Jack Cramer            M4044        31/45       33:04     1:04:31   10:21     1:04:07
325   Sam Egan               F3034        22/69       33:10     1:04:36   10:23     1:04:16
326   Vedran Lekic           M3539        44/70       32:38     1:08:05   10:23     1:04:17
327   Chris Marshall         M3034        37/57       33:11     1:04:37   10:23     1:04:17
328   Lesley Bretey          F3034        23/69       34:14     1:05:05   10:23     1:04:20
329   Amanda Kegley          F3539        25/80       33:25     1:04:33   10:23     1:04:20
330   Ben Jones              M4044        32/45       33:37     1:05:24   10:23     1:04:21
331   Thad Butcher           M5559        10/16       34:08     1:05:19   10:24     1:04:23
332   Travis Cole            M3539        45/70       34:26     1:05:38   10:24     1:04:25
333   Julie Cole             F3539        26/80       34:27     1:05:38   10:24     1:04:26
334   Sherri Schuck          F5054        12/40       33:14     1:05:12   10:25     1:04:29
335   Peter Samyn            M2529        34/46       34:25     1:05:57   10:26     1:04:40
336   April Kreps            F4044        18/55       34:10     1:05:55   10:26     1:04:40
337   Sara Nylund            F4549        11/39       33:18     1:05:22   10:27     1:04:41
338   Allison Budimlija      F3539        27/80       33:55     1:05:15   10:27     1:04:45
339   James Henderson        M3539        46/70       34:58     1:05:11   10:27     1:04:45
340   Sarosh Zafar           F3539        28/80       32:49     1:05:43   10:27     1:04:45
341   Jordyn Stephens        F2529        23/61       32:50     1:05:56   10:28     1:04:51
342   Logan Unrein           M2529        35/46       32:25     1:05:29   10:28     1:04:51
343   John Reyes             M4549        10/24       33:32     1:05:41   10:28     1:04:53
344   Courtney Stone         F5054        13/40       34:05     1:05:27   10:29     1:04:54
345   Karen Schuette         F5054        14/40       34:05     1:05:29   10:29     1:04:56
346   Kaitlin Hager          F2529        24/61       34:26     1:05:14   10:29     1:04:57
347   Tammie Walker          F4044        19/55       34:24     1:06:11   10:30     1:05:02
348   Jen Robertson          F4044        20/55       34:42     1:05:50   10:31     1:05:08
349   Tasha Stimson          F3539        29/80       34:14     1:05:54   10:31     1:05:09
350   Deliece Hofen          F5054        15/40       33:38     1:05:58   10:31     1:05:09
351   Haleigh Fuller         F1924        15/31       35:05     1:06:15   10:32     1:05:13
352   Olga Poleleyeva        F4549        12/39       34:58     1:06:21   10:32     1:05:17
353   Megan Wales            F3034        24/69       32:15     1:05:43   10:33     1:05:23
354   Makenzie Ruder         F2529        25/61       35:04     1:06:27   10:34     1:05:25
355   Matt Mabe              M4044        33/45       33:47     1:05:59   10:34     1:05:29
356   Jennifer Mabe          F4044        21/55       33:48     1:06:00   10:34     1:05:30
357   Stacy Clark            F4044        22/55       33:55     1:06:12   10:35     1:05:33
358   David Hubert           M5054        12/21       33:57     1:06:36   10:35     1:05:34
359   Yuling Su              F1924        16/31       33:10     1:06:36   10:36     1:05:39
360   Amy Nicholson          F4044        23/55       34:45     1:06:36   10:36     1:05:40
361   Joan Diercks           F2529        26/61       34:56     1:06:55   10:36     1:05:41
362   Carol Tesmer           F2529        27/61       34:56     1:06:55   10:36     1:05:41
363   Gabrielle Maida        F1924        17/31       33:24     1:06:29   10:37     1:05:44
364   Hayley Miller          F3539        30/80       33:17     1:05:51   10:37     1:05:46
365   Haley Borchers         F2529        28/61       32:48     1:06:01   10:37     1:05:46
366   Stasha Beermann        F2529        29/61       34:06     1:06:35   10:37     1:05:47
367   Michael Tillett        M2529        36/46       33:00     1:06:32   10:37     1:05:47
368   Natalie Roberts        F2529        30/61       33:50     1:06:04   10:38     1:05:54
369   Jake Sharp             M2529        37/46       33:38     1:06:24   10:38     1:05:55
370   Adam Warnecke          M3539        47/70       34:45     1:06:53   10:39     1:05:58
371   Larissa Merkley        F2529        31/61       34:45     1:06:53   10:39     1:05:58
372   Angela Viehland        F4044        24/55       36:00     1:06:42   10:40     1:06:05
373   Brandi Farnan          F4044        25/55       35:38     1:07:22   10:42     1:06:18
374   Todd Ebinger           M3539        48/70       34:40     1:07:24   10:43     1:06:21
375   Phetphouthone Lokaphon M4044        34/45       33:47     1:07:20   10:43     1:06:23
376   Delaney Moege          F3034        25/69       32:30     1:07:35   10:43     1:06:25
377   Mary Peacock           F1924        18/31       33:44     1:07:21   10:43     1:06:26
378   Kristen Croft          F3539        31/80       34:19     1:06:32   10:44     1:06:26
379   Christopher Morris     M3539        49/70       34:33     1:07:00   10:45     1:06:35
380   Lindsey Nesseth        F3034        26/69       36:37     1:07:09   10:45     1:06:35
381   Veronica Turner        F3034        27/69       36:37     1:07:13   10:46     1:06:39
382   Tim Chapman            M5054        13/21       34:32     1:07:22   10:46     1:06:43
383   Tucker Stransky        M3034        38/57       36:26     1:07:38   10:47     1:06:46
384   Heather Broyles        F4549        13/39       34:53     1:07:58   10:47     1:06:48
385   Naomi Mutuku           F4044        26/55       33:33     1:07:06   10:48     1:06:54
386   Dennis Carey           M6064         6/10       35:44     1:07:13   10:51     1:07:10
387   Valerie Rubio          F3539        32/80       34:02     1:07:21   10:51     1:07:13
388   Sandeep Kumar          M3539        50/70       32:51     1:07:17   10:52     1:07:17
389   Julie O'Connor         F3539        33/80       35:36     1:07:59   10:52     1:07:21
390   Kelsey Luton           F2529        32/61       33:44     1:07:34   10:53     1:07:24
391   Ashley Gross           F2529        33/61       36:24     1:08:19   10:53     1:07:27
392   Pallavi Sriram         F3539        34/80       33:06     1:07:48   10:54     1:07:30
393   Michele Schuessler     F4044        27/55       35:06     1:08:11   10:55     1:07:35
394   Kristy Ruiz            F3539        35/80       36:02     1:07:54   10:55     1:07:38
395   Kerry Magariel         F3539        36/80       36:03     1:07:55   10:55     1:07:39
396   Noelle Sheldon         F18UN         5/12       35:53     1:08:18   10:56     1:07:45
397   Sarah Jenson           F18UN         6/12       35:53     1:08:19   10:57     1:07:47
398   Mary Scholl            F2529        34/61       35:26     1:08:45   10:58     1:07:56
399   Dale Orr               M6064         7/10       34:04     1:08:15   10:58     1:07:59
400   Jarrod Atkins          M3034        39/57       36:10     1:08:48   10:59     1:08:03
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401   Amber Ramos            F2529        35/61       35:33     1:09:17   11:00     1:08:07
402   Kavik Bachani          M3034        40/57       33:57     1:10:54   11:00     1:08:07
403   Digant Bachani         M3034        41/57       33:57     1:10:54   11:00     1:08:07
404   Garrett Hawk           M4044        35/45       34:49     1:08:36   11:00     1:08:09
405   Hoang Nguyen           M3539        51/70       36:27     1:08:57   11:01     1:08:13
406   Becca Gallion          F3034        28/69       35:26     1:08:56   11:01     1:08:17
407   Robert Shoemaker       M4549        11/24       35:08     1:09:31   11:02     1:08:22
408   Katie Shoemaker        F4044        28/55       35:09     1:09:31   11:02     1:08:22
409   Jaylee Gruner          F3539        37/80       34:38     1:08:37   11:03     1:08:30
410   Smail Dadi             M3539        52/70       34:22     1:08:31   11:04     1:08:31
411   Erika Drake            F3034        29/69       34:38     1:08:40   11:04     1:08:32
412   Sarah Alexander        F3539        38/80       35:35     1:09:13   11:04     1:08:35
413   Sarang Mairal          M3539        53/70       37:19     1:09:06   11:06     1:08:46
414   Elizabeth Badami       F3539        39/80       35:03     1:09:02   11:07     1:08:55
415   Paulus Panjaitan       M3539        54/70       37:12     1:09:01   11:08     1:09:01
416   Laurie Dolezal         F5559         4/20       35:24     1:09:13   11:09     1:09:02
417   Tania Baker            F4044        29/55       35:10     1:14:48   11:09     1:09:02
418   Marcus Findley         M4044        36/45       36:56     1:09:49   11:09     1:09:06
419   Kathy Puhr             F3539        40/80       36:40     1:09:55   11:09     1:09:06
420   Marie Ropp             F4549        14/39       35:35     1:10:10   11:10     1:09:08
421   Erika Given            F3539        41/80       36:48     1:09:35   11:10     1:09:11
422   Christy Davis          F4044        30/55       35:10     1:15:00   11:11     1:09:14
423   Dale Richardson        M4549        12/24       37:32     1:10:40   11:11     1:09:20
424   Deepak Nehru           M3539        55/70       36:56     1:09:50   11:12     1:09:20
425   Lydia Powers           F1924        19/31       35:13     1:09:41   11:12     1:09:20
426   Jackson Bonifield      M1924        16/20       34:48     1:09:26   11:12     1:09:20
427   Kelsey Liggett         F2529        36/61       34:49     1:09:26   11:12     1:09:20
428   Michael Alvarez        M4549        13/24       35:59     1:09:28   11:12     1:09:21
429   Monee Phommachack      F5054        16/40       36:42     1:09:59   11:12     1:09:24
430   David Thelen           M5559        11/16       35:08     1:10:07   11:12     1:09:25
431   Carolyn Boos           F3539        42/80       35:06     1:10:38   11:14     1:09:34
432   Brian Schoenig         M4549        14/24       36:50     1:10:11   11:15     1:09:39
433   Charley Viehland       M4044        37/45       36:50     1:10:20   11:15     1:09:43
434   Rebecca Van Noordt     F2529        37/61       36:05     1:09:48   11:16     1:09:48
435   Susie Friedeman        F5054        17/40       34:24     1:10:57   11:16     1:09:48
436   Mohamed Fayed          M2529        38/46       34:08     1:10:41   11:16     1:09:50
437   Holly Neth             F3034        30/69       36:12     1:10:43   11:17     1:09:52
438   Aaron Austin           M3539        56/70       35:55     1:11:06   11:17     1:09:55
439   Dana Austin            F3034        31/69       35:56     1:11:06   11:17     1:09:56
440   Jered Marlow           M3539        57/70       36:27     1:10:17   11:18     1:09:57
441   Tyler Johnson          M3034        42/57       38:04     1:11:23   11:19     1:10:03
442   Becca Land             F1924        20/31       36:58     1:10:28   11:19     1:10:05
443   Matt Schmitz           M2529        39/46       36:15     1:11:26   11:19     1:10:06
444   Claire Clough          F3034        32/69       37:08     1:10:20   11:19     1:10:07
445   Kyle Schmitz           M1924        17/20       36:14     1:11:27   11:19     1:10:07
446   Douglas Smith          M2529        40/46       36:16     1:11:27   11:19     1:10:08
447   Julie Davis            F1924        21/31       33:58     1:10:32   11:19     1:10:08
448   Janice Haney           F4549        15/39       35:35     1:11:16   11:21     1:10:22
449   Jill Olson             F4044        31/55       36:29     1:11:06   11:22     1:10:22
450   Stacy Schickert        F4549        16/39       37:08     1:11:22   11:23     1:10:31
451   Jayme Gray             F4044        32/55       35:23     1:10:53   11:24     1:10:34
452   Tammy Hambleton        F5559         5/20       36:47     1:10:39   11:24     1:10:36
453   Melissa Garcia         F4044        33/55       36:11     1:10:50   11:24     1:10:36
454   Toby Blake             M3539        58/70       36:45     1:12:02   11:24     1:10:40
455   Daniel Keating         M3034        43/57       36:45     1:12:03   11:25     1:10:41
456   Ashley Baker           F3539        43/80       35:26     1:11:34   11:26     1:10:48
457   Wendell Smith          M5054        14/21       34:17     1:11:14   11:26     1:10:52
458   Brian French           M4549        15/24       34:57     1:11:04   11:27     1:10:53
459   John Benito-Morejon    M3034        44/57       37:02     1:11:24   11:27     1:10:57
460   Olivia Oehlertz        F1924        22/31       35:30     1:11:15   11:29     1:11:10
461   Brian McConnell        M4044        38/45       37:28     1:11:12   11:30     1:11:12
462   Paula Bolz             F5054        18/40       36:47     1:11:16   11:30     1:11:13
463   Lanna Shelton          F3034        33/69       37:44     1:11:17   11:30     1:11:17
464   Natalie Laluzerne      F1924        23/31       35:42     1:11:43   11:30     1:11:17
465   Angela Burger          F5559         6/20       37:00     1:11:51   11:32     1:11:26
466   Janice Blackburn       F2529        38/61       37:10     1:12:04   11:34     1:11:40
467   Carla Hill             F6064          1/6       37:10     1:12:24   11:34     1:11:41
468   Sarah Aplin            F3539        44/80       36:15     1:12:00   11:34     1:11:42
469   Argel Moncayo          M1924        18/20       32:26     1:12:22   11:35     1:11:46
470   Jason Hewes            M4044        39/45       36:00     1:12:40   11:36     1:11:51
471   Andrea Wise            F2529        39/61       35:59     1:12:40   11:40     1:12:16
472   Alia Herrman           F3539        45/80       36:15     1:13:18   11:40     1:12:16
473   Lisa Hollis            F4044        34/55       37:13     1:12:50   11:40     1:12:19
474   Julie Jamieson         F5054        19/40       36:39     1:13:32   11:41     1:12:25
475   Tiffany Schweer        F3539        46/80       36:40     1:13:32   11:41     1:12:25
476   Abigael Sarol          F3539        47/80       36:28     1:12:44   11:42     1:12:28
477   John Wallace           M5559        12/16       36:10     1:12:45   11:43     1:12:35
478   Kevin Stone            M5054        15/21       36:25     1:13:14   11:43     1:12:38
479   Karah Loftin           F2529        40/61       41:51     1:13:51   11:44     1:12:43
480   Tia Phommachack        M5054        16/21       36:52     1:13:20   11:45     1:12:45
481   Yvette Barragan        F3034        34/69       35:49     1:13:22   11:45     1:12:49
482   Catherine Lavin        F3034        35/69       39:45     1:13:33   11:46     1:12:53
483   Fatima Torres          F1924        24/31       37:32     1:14:17   11:48     1:13:03
484   June Valdivia          F5054        20/40       37:03     1:13:24   11:49     1:13:11
485   Nicole Petrie          F2529        41/61       37:31     1:14:05   11:49     1:13:13
486   Joe Silk               M3034        45/57       37:19     1:13:38   11:49     1:13:14
487   Megan Allison          F2529        42/61       33:48     1:14:27   11:50     1:13:16
488   John Barbour           M3034        46/57       38:08     1:13:45   11:50     1:13:18
489   Loree Love             F4549        17/39       38:18     1:14:10   11:51     1:13:25
490   Kimberlyn Herschell    F1924        25/31       36:21     1:13:31   11:51     1:13:28
491   Amanda Hammer          F4044        35/55       36:13     1:13:51   11:52     1:13:30
492   Abdul Kurnool          M3539        59/70       37:36     1:13:38   11:52     1:13:31
493   Andrew Schreiner       M3034        47/57       37:36     1:13:38   11:52     1:13:31
494   Yi-Feng Chiu           M4044        40/45       35:39     1:14:05   11:56     1:13:54
495   Omkar Parnaik          M4044        41/45       36:46     1:14:43   11:56     1:13:56
496   Lakshmi Muddurama      F4044        36/55       36:46     1:14:43   11:56     1:13:56
497   Alicia Pratt           F3034        36/69       37:13     1:14:45   11:57     1:14:00
498   Angela Hopkins         F3539        48/80       38:48     1:14:32   11:58     1:14:07
499   Terry Barnes           M6064         8/10       38:08     1:14:41   11:58     1:14:08
500   Hannah Weekley         F2529        43/61       38:08     1:14:41   11:58     1:14:09
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501   Michelline Stokes      F4044        37/55       39:18     1:14:22   11:59     1:14:11
502   Corey Stokes           M4044        42/45       39:19     1:14:22   11:59     1:14:13
503   Kyla Gregory           F3034        37/69       37:13     1:15:01   12:01     1:14:24
504   Emily Pierce           F3034        38/69       37:21     1:15:36   12:01     1:14:29
505   Edgar Duran            M3539        60/70       37:10     1:15:29   12:02     1:14:34
506   Kelly Self             F4549        18/39       37:43     1:15:08   12:04     1:14:45
507   Ellen Ingram Sharratt  F4549        19/39       39:35     1:15:07   12:05     1:14:52
508   Crystal Danko          F4044        38/55       39:17     1:15:16   12:05     1:14:53
509   Lindsay Switzer        F3539        49/80       39:18     1:15:16   12:05     1:14:54
510   Janel Mumme            F5559         7/20       38:24     1:15:23   12:06     1:14:56
511   Rich Giebelhausen      M7074          2/6       38:49     1:15:41   12:06     1:15:01
512   Kevin Glannon          M4549        16/24       39:30     1:15:57   12:07     1:15:03
513   Jen Prapassorn         F4044        39/55       38:48     1:16:12   12:07     1:15:03
514   Taylor Stitt           F2529        44/61       39:30     1:15:57   12:07     1:15:03
515   Suna Park              F3034        39/69       38:24     1:15:22   12:10     1:15:22
516   Katie Bushong          F3034        40/69       37:56     1:16:12   12:13     1:15:39
517   Lesley Lucke           F3539        50/80       38:48     1:16:55   12:14     1:15:46
518   Stephanie Schultz      F3034        41/69       37:39     1:16:08   12:14     1:15:46
519   Kristina Gray          F3539        51/80       38:47     1:16:54   12:14     1:15:48
520   Sport Syhavong         M4549        17/24       38:38     1:17:12   12:15     1:15:52
521   Greg Gillespie         M5054        17/21       41:00     1:16:24   12:16     1:15:58
522   Steve Dobisch          M3539        61/70       41:18     1:17:27   12:18     1:16:09
523   Paige Lewis            F3034        42/69       40:19     1:16:54   12:20     1:16:22
524   Jillian Bemis          F3034        43/69       40:46     1:16:42   12:21     1:16:34
525   Kristi Majors          F3539        52/80       40:47     1:16:42   12:22     1:16:35
526   Ragav Baskaran         M3539        62/70       38:32     1:17:37   12:24     1:16:52
527   Deanna Wolken          F5559         8/20       39:26     1:18:07   12:25     1:16:53
528   Sonia Turner           F2529        45/61       40:46     1:18:14   12:25     1:16:56
529   Tammy Buresh           F5054        21/40       39:52     1:18:34   12:27     1:17:05
530   Kim Hanson             F5054        22/40       39:57     1:17:45   12:27     1:17:10
531   Heather Borgren        F4549        20/39       39:57     1:17:45   12:27     1:17:10
532   Stephanie Hojnacki     F3034        44/69       39:57     1:17:45   12:27     1:17:10
533   Aime Nicole Hadnot     F3539        53/80       39:06     1:17:26   12:28     1:17:17
534   Chris Pearson          M3034        48/57       41:09     1:18:17   12:30     1:17:25
535   Ellen Cugno            F5054        23/40       39:56     1:17:48   12:31     1:17:33
536   Jessica Coffey         F3034        45/69       40:14     1:17:55   12:33     1:17:45
537   Jane Vu                F2529        46/61       38:50     1:18:39   12:33     1:17:47
538   Allison Carr           F1924        26/31       49:08     1:17:50   12:34     1:17:50
539   Cheryl Gutierrez       F5054        24/40       39:24     1:18:43   12:34     1:17:51
540   Vongpheth Noivong      M2529        41/46       40:21     1:18:13   12:35     1:17:56
541   Brooke Cramer          F3539        54/80       39:23     1:18:36   12:37     1:18:11
542   Taylor Olson           F2529        47/61       39:18     1:18:34   12:38     1:18:16
543   Tanya Warren           F5559         9/20       40:43     1:18:52   12:42     1:18:38
544   John Puhak             M4549        18/24       40:14     1:18:58   12:43     1:18:48
545   Devyn Hope             F18UN         7/12       34:38     1:19:32   12:44     1:18:52
546   Kritin Vasamreddy      M18UN          4/4       39:04     1:19:07   12:44     1:18:53
547   Lisa Caplan            F5559        10/20       42:34     1:20:00   12:45     1:19:00
548   Miriam Wade            F1924        27/31       39:45     1:19:31   12:46     1:19:08
549   Tammye Johnson         F4549        21/39       44:42     1:20:34   12:48     1:19:19
550   Anne Branstad          F6569          1/4       42:47     1:20:06   12:48     1:19:20
551   David Scharf           M6064         9/10       42:04     1:20:06   12:48     1:19:20
552   Carrie Field           F3539        55/80       41:36     1:20:35   12:50     1:19:28
553   Christine Guerrero-Sti F5054        25/40       40:42     1:20:18   12:51     1:19:34
554   Betsy Finck            F6569          2/4       42:02     1:20:39   12:54     1:19:58
555   Phouangsouvanh Boonyas F5054        26/40       40:24     1:20:19   12:55     1:20:02
556   Kushal Patel           M2529        42/46       44:25     1:20:47   12:57     1:20:13
557   Michelle Gillespie     F4044        40/55       41:18     1:20:53   12:57     1:20:16
558   Rebecca Eye            F3539        56/80       41:17     1:20:59   12:58     1:20:22
559   Maribel Nelson         F3539        57/80       48:30     1:20:38   13:01     1:20:38
560   Brian Walker           M2529        43/46       41:35     1:21:56   13:02     1:20:45
561   Madeline Weddle        F18UN         8/12       42:45     1:21:19   13:03     1:20:50
562   Paul Weddle            M5054        18/21       42:45     1:21:25   13:04     1:20:56
563   Claire Allen           F4549        22/39       41:31     1:22:03   13:05     1:21:03
564   Kylee Pearson          F2529        48/61       41:33     1:22:04   13:05     1:21:04
565   Lb Yates               F3539        58/80       41:28     1:22:16   13:06     1:21:07
566   Colleen Hughes         F3034        46/69       41:29     1:22:17   13:06     1:21:07
567   Judi Gray              F5559        11/20       42:08     1:22:19   13:08     1:21:20
568   James Ross             M6569          3/3       41:37     1:21:51   13:08     1:21:23
569   Tonya McCallister      F4044        41/55       42:39     1:22:20   13:08     1:21:24
570   Elon Goldade           M5559        13/16       43:12     1:22:24   13:09     1:21:27
571   Lydia Goldade          F5559        12/20       43:11     1:22:24   13:09     1:21:27
572   Judith Bauer           F7074          1/4       42:39     1:21:44   13:09     1:21:27
573   Khuyen Duong           F3539        59/80       41:22     1:22:09   13:09     1:21:29
574   Melody Alexander       F3539        60/80       42:16     1:22:41   13:09     1:21:31
575   Aileen McDaniel        F2529        49/61       41:52     1:22:49   13:10     1:21:36
576   Amanda Gallo           F2529        50/61       41:51     1:22:49   13:10     1:21:37
577   Pam Hartley            F2529        51/61       41:53     1:22:49   13:10     1:21:37
578   Nichole Mahoney        F4044        42/55       41:09     1:22:53   13:10     1:21:37
579   Karen Nassab           M5054        19/21       42:49     1:21:41   13:11     1:21:38
580   Kathy Miles            F5559        13/20       43:23     1:21:42   13:11     1:21:39
581   Carrie Coombs          F3539        61/80       40:34     1:21:57   13:12     1:21:49
582   Kaylee Harkins         F3034        47/69       43:01     1:22:31   13:13     1:21:52
583   Bob Buck               M4044        43/45       44:25     1:22:18   13:13     1:21:54
584   Jady Martins           F3034        48/69       48:31     1:21:55   13:13     1:21:55
585   Sandra Mathews         F5559        14/20       43:05     1:22:09   13:14     1:22:01
586   Joey Reed              M3034        49/57       39:28     1:23:05   13:16     1:22:14
587   Eric Stadler-Tobaben   M2529        44/46       42:06     1:22:56   13:19     1:22:32
588   Laura Stadler-Tobaben  F2529        52/61       42:07     1:22:57   13:19     1:22:33
589   Heather Pekrul         F3034        49/69       44:43     1:23:36   13:20     1:22:35
590   Tesfaye Fereko         M4549        19/24       40:13     1:24:25   13:23     1:22:54
591   Rebecca Eickbush       F3539        62/80       40:58     1:23:13   13:23     1:22:57
592   Christy Hoehn          F4044        43/55       40:13     1:24:05   13:24     1:22:59
593   Paula Curtis           F5559        15/20       43:40     1:24:02   13:24     1:23:03
594   Elizabeth Mogensen     F3034        50/69       42:07     1:23:18   13:26     1:23:13
595   Somphit Venmahavong    F4549        23/39       40:43     1:24:25   13:28     1:23:24
596   Habtamu Dibaba         M4549        20/24       40:43     1:24:25   13:28     1:23:24
597   Idir Touati            M3034        50/57       40:46     1:24:25   13:28     1:23:27
598   Souhila Touati         F3034        51/69       40:46     1:24:25   13:28     1:23:27
599   Anthony Vail           M3034        51/57       40:33     1:25:05   13:34     1:24:02
600   Doug Buckles           M3034        52/57       40:33     1:25:05   13:34     1:24:02
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601   Brandi Peterson        F4549        24/39       43:06     1:24:40   13:34     1:24:04
602   Lisa Clark             F4044        44/55       43:06     1:24:41   13:34     1:24:05
603   Marcela Burriss        F3539        63/80       42:07     1:24:23   13:35     1:24:07
604   Erin Lang              F5054        27/40       42:06     1:24:28   13:35     1:24:12
605   Anita Ranhotra         F4549        25/39       42:35     1:25:03   13:36     1:24:19
606   Amy Connelly           F4044        45/55       43:29     1:25:33   13:37     1:24:22
607   Barbara Garner         F2529        53/61       49:08     1:24:43   13:40     1:24:43
608   Kayla Zarek            F3034        52/69       42:43     1:25:58   13:43     1:24:59
609   Kelsi Fetters          F2529        54/61       42:23     1:26:03   13:44     1:25:05
610   Jolynn Hennerberg      F1924        28/31       43:03     1:25:28   13:44     1:25:05
611   Amber Caldwell         F3034        53/69       43:18     1:25:32   13:45     1:25:10
612   Laura Tripp            F3034        54/69       44:15     1:25:40   13:50     1:25:40
613   Kay Duty               F4549        26/39       46:06     1:26:59   13:52     1:25:53
614   Gregory Ross           M5559        14/16       44:27     1:26:38   13:57     1:26:23
615   Susie Ross             F5559        16/20       43:59     1:26:38   13:57     1:26:24
616   Nicole Hooker          F3034        55/69       44:53     1:27:05   13:57     1:26:24
617   Julie Martin           F3539        64/80       44:53     1:27:05   13:57     1:26:24
618   Madeline Hunter        F1924        29/31       43:03     1:27:22   13:59     1:26:37
619   Rex Hunter             M4549        21/24       43:03     1:27:22   13:59     1:26:38
620   Veronica Wolff         F5054        28/40       43:35     1:27:52   13:59     1:26:41
621   Michael Phongsavanh    M5054        20/21       44:12     1:27:23   14:03     1:27:05
622   Steven Madigan         M1924        19/20       46:16     1:27:43   14:06     1:27:24
623   Jeanne Murtha          F4549        27/39       46:35     1:28:31   14:07     1:27:26
624   Whitney Lentz          F3034        56/69       45:00     1:27:59   14:09     1:27:40
625   Lauren Dexter          F18UN         9/12       40:23     1:29:09   14:20     1:28:49
626   Russell Schroeder      M3539        63/70       32:17     1:29:32   14:21     1:28:55
627   Ronald Stanke          M7074          3/6       46:39     1:30:26   14:25     1:29:17
628   Barbara Metrokotsas    F7074          2/4       46:59     1:30:39   14:25     1:29:20
629   Mary Ellen Barnes      F6064          2/6       45:22     1:29:45   14:26     1:29:28
630   Karen Sluyter          F4549        28/39       44:12     1:30:51   14:28     1:29:40
631   Andrew Nassab          M1924        20/20       48:07     1:29:45   14:29     1:29:42
632   Macy Miles             F18UN        10/12       48:09     1:29:45   14:29     1:29:44
633   Caroline Baldwin       F1924        30/31       48:10     1:29:45   14:29     1:29:45
634   Soulisack Chandakham   M4044        44/45       43:51     1:31:04   14:32     1:30:03
635   Rodney Nance           M3539        64/70       43:51     1:31:05   14:32     1:30:04
636   Erica Gawatz           F3034        57/69       50:56     1:31:56   14:38     1:30:39
637   Chassie Culver         F2529        55/61       50:56     1:31:56   14:38     1:30:40
638   Abby Stanley           F3034        58/69       50:56     1:31:56   14:38     1:30:40
639   Kya Gibbs              F4549        29/39       49:38     1:31:46   14:38     1:30:41
640   Jennifer Culver        F5054        29/40       50:55     1:32:01   14:39     1:30:44
641   Jamie Akinwande        F3034        59/69       48:25     1:32:15   14:41     1:30:57
642   Jason Hoke             M4549        22/24       47:32     1:31:36   14:41     1:30:58
643   Jonathan Salgado       M2529        45/46       48:32     1:32:16   14:42     1:31:03
644   Jeffrey Morris         M5054        21/21       45:51     1:31:19   14:43     1:31:14
645   Pavan T                M3034        53/57       48:41     1:32:22   14:44     1:31:17
646   Sreeram Sunkara        M3034        54/57       48:41     1:32:22   14:44     1:31:17
647   Shelley Thomas         F5054        30/40       44:04     1:32:44   14:47     1:31:33
648   Andria Osborne         F2529        56/61       49:03     1:32:58   14:50     1:31:52
649   Brandy Luedtke         F3034        60/69       49:56     1:32:41   14:54     1:32:20
650   Melanie Wallace        F4044        46/55       47:03     1:33:31   14:54     1:32:22
651   Karryn Brickhouse      F4044        47/55       47:04     1:33:32   14:55     1:32:24
652   Susan Gertel           F6569          3/4       47:27     1:33:08   14:58     1:32:47
653   Allison Sanjuan        F3034        61/69       49:04     1:34:07   15:01     1:33:01
654   Joshua Ross            M3539        65/70       50:05     1:34:53   15:01     1:33:04
655   Joanne Linden          F5559        17/20       47:02     1:33:11   15:02     1:33:06
656   Katie Walker           F3539        65/80       47:08     1:34:35   15:04     1:33:19
657   Alyssa Brockert        F3539        66/80       47:08     1:34:41   15:05     1:33:25
658   Steve Sanjuan          M3034        55/57       50:10     1:34:07   15:11     1:34:07
659   Ferhat Zaidi           M3034        56/57       42:39     1:35:16   15:14     1:34:25
660   Andrea Crane           F3034        62/69       50:44     1:34:53   15:15     1:34:27
661   Daniel Brockman        M3539        66/70       51:14     1:35:27   15:18     1:34:50
662   Fabiana Zani           F4549        30/39       51:14     1:35:27   15:18     1:34:51
663   Wilmar Bergmann        F7074          3/4       49:00     1:35:59   15:21     1:35:05
664   Aaron Caldwell         M3034        57/57       50:06     1:35:36   15:22     1:35:13
665   Sara Slocum            F4044        48/55       48:05     1:36:20   15:28     1:35:53
666   Rick Fite              M5559        15/16       51:30     1:36:57   15:29     1:35:57
667   Janet Stady            F3539        67/80       50:18     1:37:33   15:34     1:36:26
668   Julie Tirone           F5054        31/40       50:18     1:37:33   15:34     1:36:27
669   Kalani Hundhausen      F3034        63/69       49:53     1:36:46   15:35     1:36:32
670   Kathlyn Kennedy        F5054        32/40       49:48     1:37:07   15:38     1:36:50
671   Kristy Lockwood        F4549        31/39       49:50     1:37:08   15:38     1:36:50
672   Abby Ebinger           F3539        68/80       49:04     1:38:06   15:40     1:37:02
673   Timothy Myers          F3539        69/80       50:03     1:38:04   15:42     1:37:18
674   Courtney Myers         F3539        70/80       50:04     1:38:04   15:42     1:37:18
675   Michele Hall           F4549        32/39       49:22     1:38:12   15:43     1:37:23
676   Bobbie Cissell         F5054        33/40       49:43     1:39:10   15:49     1:37:58
677   Chelsea Crawshaw       F3539        71/80       50:21     1:39:37   15:55     1:38:37
678   Nora Addison           F4549        33/39       52:22     1:40:03   16:00     1:39:09
679   Cynthia Negrete        F5054        34/40       52:06     1:39:52   16:00     1:39:10
680   Jennifer Sherman       F4044        49/55       50:49     1:39:37   16:01     1:39:15
681   Valerie Morris         F4549        34/39       50:50     1:39:40   16:01     1:39:17
682   Kimberly Dexter        F3539        72/80       51:05     1:39:36   16:01     1:39:17
683   Rene Martel            M7074          4/6       51:43     1:40:23   16:02     1:39:20
684   Claire Ross            F6569          4/4       51:05     1:39:52   16:03     1:39:29
685   Dana Bova              F4549        35/39       49:08     1:40:05   16:04     1:39:32
686   Pamela Riggle          F5054        35/40       49:14     1:40:14   16:05     1:39:41
687   April Adams            F3539        73/80       51:54     1:41:33   16:19     1:41:08
688   Stephani Leonard       F3034        64/69       50:43     1:42:49   16:31     1:42:22
689   Megan Mackiewicz       F1924        31/31       52:05     1:43:01   16:34     1:42:40
690   Sarah Sims             F3034        65/69       54:05     1:44:31   16:40     1:43:19
691   Mary Niedens           F3034        66/69       51:39     1:44:24   16:41     1:43:23
692   Jeanne Pierce          F3539        74/80       51:39     1:44:25   16:41     1:43:24
693   Tom Cook               M7074          5/6       54:28     1:43:51   16:41     1:43:25
694   Meghan Cook            F2529        57/61       54:29     1:43:52   16:41     1:43:25
695   Stephen Cook           M2529        46/46       54:28     1:43:52   16:41     1:43:25
696   Jessica Ebner          F2529        58/61       52:44     1:44:21   16:42     1:43:29
697   Amy Dunham             F4044        50/55       54:10     1:44:35   16:42     1:43:29
698   Jackie Laforge         F5054        36/40       52:44     1:44:22   16:42     1:43:30
699   Joy Louanglath         F5054        37/40       52:19     1:44:26   16:42     1:43:31
700   Manilay Khanchareun    F5054        38/40       52:20     1:44:26   16:42     1:43:31
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL       3.25M    GUN_TIME    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
701   Karen Brokesh          F5054        39/40       54:21     1:44:23   16:46     1:43:53
702   Ian Snitz              M4044        45/45       50:40     1:43:54   16:46     1:43:54
703   Alicia Edenstrom       F3539        75/80       54:22     1:44:23   16:46     1:43:55
704   Andrea Weddle          F4549        36/39       54:21     1:44:23   16:46     1:43:55
705   Vicki Jensen           F6064          3/6       54:43     1:45:22   16:57     1:45:00
706   Beverly Gruver         F7074          4/4       53:50     1:46:20   17:00     1:45:22
707   Faiza Boussaid         F2529        59/61       51:03     1:45:37   17:01     1:45:24
708   Hassane Fettache       M3539        67/70       51:03     1:45:37   17:01     1:45:24
709   Kyannah Leary          F18UN        11/12       51:09     1:47:00   17:10     1:46:20
710   Carmen Hope            F18UN        12/12       51:09     1:47:11   17:11     1:46:32
711   Alesha Stinson         F3539        76/80       56:53     1:48:45   17:19     1:47:21
712   Justin Stinson         M3539        68/70       56:55     1:48:45   17:20     1:47:21
713   Tracy Britt            F3539        77/80                 1:47:51   17:20     1:47:24
714   Kerry Schafer          F6064          4/6       57:12     1:50:38   17:41     1:49:35
715   Martha Tillmon         F2529        60/61       57:20     1:51:04   17:47     1:50:14
716   Laura Tillmon          F6064          5/6       57:22     1:51:06   17:48     1:50:17
717   Scott Beard            M4549        23/24       59:00     1:52:09   17:54     1:50:54
718   Vanessa Bissey-Beard   F4549        37/39       59:00     1:52:10   17:54     1:50:55
719   Jimmie Wills           M7074          6/6       57:57     1:52:45   18:04     1:51:55
720   Ricky Baker            M3539        69/70       58:42     1:52:49   18:05     1:52:01
721   Rebecca Schaneman      F5054        40/40       58:43     1:52:49   18:05     1:52:01
722   Maribeth Baker         F5559        18/20       58:42     1:52:49   18:05     1:52:01
723   Brittany Schaneman     F2529        61/61       58:41     1:52:49   18:05     1:52:02
724   Cassie Aldrich         F3539        78/80       58:28     1:53:04   18:05     1:52:04
725   Sheila Bratton         F4549        38/39       59:57     1:55:07   18:30     1:54:38
726   Aaron Grable           M4549        24/24       59:04     1:55:19   18:31     1:54:48
727   Amanda Gilman          F4044        51/55     1:00:00     1:57:08   18:43     1:56:01
728   Jennifer Burgard-Quara F4044        52/55     1:02:09     1:56:37   18:46     1:56:17
729   Jennifer Reeves        F4044        53/55     1:02:09     1:56:37   18:46     1:56:18
730   Brian Frick            M5559        16/16       57:34     1:57:46   18:47     1:56:22
731   Sandy Frick            F5559        19/20       57:35     1:57:47   18:47     1:56:23
732   Raveendran Poovanath   M6064        10/10       58:49     1:57:51   18:50     1:56:44
733   Vicki Chamlee          F6064          6/6       57:56     1:57:47   18:54     1:57:06
734   Elizabeth Armstrong    F3034        67/69       57:57     1:57:48   18:54     1:57:08
735   Jennifer Capps         F4044        54/55       58:25     1:58:24   18:56     1:57:18
736   Stacci Nutty           F3034        68/69     1:00:39     1:58:37   18:59     1:57:39
737   Kathy Wert             F5559        20/20     1:00:39     1:58:37   18:59     1:57:40
738   Ashley Reardon         F3034        69/69     1:02:17     1:59:06   19:01     1:57:52
739   Mollie Rall            F3539        79/80     1:02:18     1:59:06   19:01     1:57:52
740   Robert Brandt          M3539        70/70     1:01:40     1:59:20   19:03     1:58:03
741   Amy Brandt             F4044        55/55     1:01:40     1:59:20   19:03     1:58:03
742   Jenny Iovanisci        F4549        39/39     1:00:28     1:59:55   19:18     1:59:37
743   Jeaveen Neaderhiser    F3539        80/80     1:50:41     2:33:07   24:42     2:33:07
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